TRANSMITTAL LETTER

702000076807

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	IOMONOS DA (PROPOSED CORPORA)	LOCAT,	TON CO	<u>2</u>
England on an aria	·		90000581 -06/18/02 ******78.	10679: 201032007 50 *****78.50
S70.00 Filing Fee	sinal and one (1) copy of the article \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: DELORES ALEXANDER. Name (Printed or typed) POBOK 69 3397 Address			TAHASSEE, FLO	FILED 02 JUL 15 AM 8
•	305) 332 -	C 33/ State & Zip -/50/ elephone number	79 DATE	8 C 2

W-17714

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 26, 2002

DELORES ALEXANDER PO BOX 69 3397 MIAMI, FL 33179

SUBJECT: DIAMONDS ON LOCATION CO.

Ref. Number: W02000017714

We have received your document for DIAMONDS ON LOCATION CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 002A00039659

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I_ The name of the corporation shall be: DIAMONDS ON LOCATION CO. PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II The principal place of business/mailing address is: ARTICLE III The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Delores Alexander 101 nw 210 st 4601 Delores Alexander 701 hw 210 st #601 MIAMI, 28 33/69 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: MIAMI, If 33/69 701 nw 210 MIAMI, 20 33/69 ARTICLE VII The name and address of the Incorporator is: Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Incorporator
Delo RES ALEXANDER